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Al serwed on white o brown,
Smoked Bacon or Sausage £3.95

Sausage and Egg £4.50
(vegetarian option available)

Smoked Bacon & Sausage £4.50
Smoked Bacon, Sausage & Egg £4.95

Two slices of white or brown Toast £2.00
Croissant £2.25
Teacake £2.25
Wilkin & Tiptree Jam Pot 50p




LUNCH MENU

Al serwed on white o brown bread (GF Available), satad,

tomemade. coleslaw & cridppd
Free Range Egg Mayonnaise & Cress
Cheese Savoury

Home Baked Ham with a honey
& mustard glaze

Coronation Chicken
Chicken, Bacon & Mayonnaise
Tuna Mayonnaise & Red Onion

Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce

£7.95
£7.95

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£8.95
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Al served on a choice of white ot brown loadled bap with

dalad and fomemade coledlaw

Smoked Bacon & Brie
with Cranberry on the side

BLT - Smoked Bacon, Lettuce,
Tomato & Mayonnaise

Posh Fish Finger - Plaice Goujons
with Tartare Sauce on the side

Veggie Burger served with
Salsa & Cheese (v)

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

Add Soup to any Sarnie or Hot Bap for £2.50

THE

CAFE & GIFT SHOP

Soup of the day and a roll

Orangery Meat and Potato Pie with
Garden Peas & Beetroot

Scampi Basket with Fries &
Tartare Sauce

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms on
a toasted Bap (V)

Tomato and Basil Penne Pasta
(GF Available) (v)

Orangery House Salad (v)
with Tuna, Cheese, Ham or Chicken
with Prawns

Freshly Baked Quiche of the Day with
Salad, Homemade coleslaw and a roll

Salad Bowl
Fries

Chunky Chips
Bread Roll

£9.95

£5.50

£6.95

£7.95
£8.95

£7.95

£2.00
£2.00
£2.50

50p



THE

CAFE & GIFT SHOP.

KIDS CHOICE
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Homemade Soup & Bread
£3.50
Small Sandwich with Crisps, Tomato & Cucumber
Choose from Ham, Cheese, Egg or Tuna
£3.95

Penne Pasta in Tomato and Basil Sauce (v)
£4.50

Chicken Nuggets with Fries & Beans or Peas
£4.95

Fish Fingers with Fries & Beans or Peas
£4.95

Mini Pizza with Fries & Beans or Peas
£4.95



THE

CAFE & GIFT SHOP

DRINKS MENU
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Americano (black coffee) £2.50 Fentimans various flavours £2.25
Flat White £2.50 Bottle Green Elderflower £2.25
Latte £2.75 Bottle Green Apple £2.25
Latte Macchiato £2.75  Fruit Shoot Blackcurrant or Orange £1.00
Cappuccino £2.75  Fizzy Vimto £1.20
Mocha £2.75 San Pellegrino Orange or Lemon £1.30
Espresso £1.50 Bottled Still or Sparkling Water £1.50
English Tea £1.80 Sprite/Sprite Zero £1.20
Choice of Herbal Teas £1.90 Coke/Diet Coke/Coke Zero £1.20
Hot Chocolate £2.75 Vimto £1.20
Add marshmallows and cream £3.20 Orange or Apple Juice £1.80
Orange or Blackcurrant Cordial 80p
Ulversteiner Pilsner £4.25 Hidden Road Sauvignon Blanc 187ml Bottle £4.50
alc 4.6% vol (500ml) White, alc 12% vol
Brewed to German purity laws Fresh Citrus, grapefruit and pineapple aromas and
Celebration Ale £4.25  a crisp elegant finish
alc 3.9% vol (500ml) Hidden Road Pinot Grigio 187ml Bottle £4.50
A pale, slightly spicy, refreshing golden beer White, alc 12% vol
Laughing Gravy £4.25 Delicate apple and zingy citrus fruit flavour and

alc 4% vol (500ml)

A light, copper beer with a balance between malt
and hops, leaving a thirst quenching after taste

Birra Moretti £3.95
4.6% vol (330ml)
A full bodied golden beer

Prosecco 187ml Glass - £4.25 75cl Bottle - £20
alc 11% Vol

Delicate lemon fruit notes and a refreshing lively style

crisp refreshing finish
Hidden Road White Zinfandel

Rosé, alc 10.5% vol
Ripe Strawberry and candied watermelon flavours
and a clean soft finish

Hidden Road Merlot

Red, alc 12.5% vol
Flavours of plum and black cherries £4.50 and a
soft elegant finish

Hidden Road Shiraz

Red, alc 12.5% vol
Aromas of ripe plum and damson witha smooth
gently spiced finish

187ml Bottle £4.50

187ml Bottle £4.50

187ml Bottle £4.50





