BREAKFAST MENU Start your day the Orangery way!





Smoked Bacon or Sausage £3.95

Sausage and Egg £4.50 (vegetarian option available)

Smoked Bacon & Sausage £4.50

Smoked Bacon, Sausage & Egg £4.95

TOAST & PASTRIES

Two slices of white or brown Toast £2.00
Croissant £2.25
Teacake £2.25
Wilkin & Tiptree Jam Pot 50p



LUNCH MENU



SARNIES



ORANGERY FAVES



All served on white or brown bread (GF Available), salad,	
homemade coleslaw & crisps	

nomentatie cocestati & casps	
Free Range Egg Mayonnaise & Cress	£7.95
Cheese Savoury	£7.95
Home Baked Ham with a honey	
& mustard glaze	£7.95
Coronation Chicken	£7.95
Chicken, Bacon & Mayonnaise	£7.95
Tuna Mayonnaise & Red Onion	£7.95
Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce	£8.95

Soup of the day and a roll	£4.25
Orangery Meat and Potato Pie with Garden Peas & Beetroot	£7.95
Scampi Basket with Fries & Tartare Sauce	£9.95
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms on a toasted Bap (V)	£5.50
Tomato and Basil Penne Pasta (GF Available) (v)	£6.95
Orangery House Salad (v)	
with Tuna, Cheese, Ham or Chicken	£7.95

HOT BAPS



All served on a choice of white or brown toasted bap with salad and homemade coleslaw

Smoked Bacon & Brie with Cranberry on the side	£7.95
BLT - Smoked Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise	£7.95
Posh Fish Finger - Plaice Goujons with Tartare Sauce on the side	£7.95
Veggie Burger served with Salsa & Cheese (v)	£7.95

BIT ON THE SIDE

Freshly Baked Quiche of the Day with Salad, Homemade coleslaw and a roll

with Prawns



£8.95

£7.95

Salad Bowl	£2.00
Fries	£2.00
Chunky Chips	£2.50
Bread Roll	50p

Add Soup to any Sarnie or Hot Bap for £2.50

KIDS CHOICE



Homemade Soup & Bread £3.50

Small Sandwich with Crisps, Tomato & Cucumber Choose from Ham, Cheese, Egg or Tuna £3.95

Penne Pasta in Tomato and Basil Sauce (v) £4.50

Chicken Nuggets with Fries & Beans or Peas £4.95

Fish Fingers with Fries & Beans or Peas £4.95

Mini Pizza with Fries & Beans or Peas £4.95

DRINKS MENU



HOT DRINKS

Americano (black coffee) £2.50 **Fentimans various flavours** £2.25 **Flat White** £2.50 **Bottle Green Elderflower** £2.25 £2.75 £2.25 Latte **Bottle Green Apple Latte Macchiato** £2.75 **Fruit Shoot Blackcurrant or Orange** £1.00 Cappuccino f2.75 **Fizzy Vimto** f1.20 £1.30 Mocha £2.75 San Pellegrino Orange or Lemon £1.50 **Bottled Still or Sparkling Water** £1.50 **Espresso English Tea** £1.80 **Sprite/Sprite Zero** £1.20 **Choice of Herbal Teas** £1.90 Coke/Diet Coke/Coke Zero £1.20 **Hot Chocolate** £2.75 Vimto £1.20 Add marshmallows and cream £3.20 **Orange or Apple Juice** £1.80 **DECAF TEA & COFFEE AVAILABLE** 80p **Orange or Blackcurrant Cordial**

BEER & ALE		WIN
Ulversteiner Pilsner	£4.25	Hidden Ro
alc 4.6% vol (500ml) Brewed to German purity laws		White, ald Fresh Citr
Celebration Ale	£4.25	a crisp ele
alc 3.9% vol (500ml)		Hidden Ro
A pale, slightly spicy, refreshing golden beer		White, ald
Laughing Gravy	£4.25	Delicate a
alc 4% vol (500ml)		crisp refre
A light, copper beer with a balance between	malt	Hidden Ro
and hops, leaving a thirst quenching after ta	ste	Rosé, alc
Birra Moretti	£3.95	Ripe Strav
4.6% vol (330ml)		
A full bodied golden beer		Hidden Ro
_		Red, alc 1
		Flavours o

PROSECCO

187ml Glass - £4.25 75cl Bottle - £20 Prosecco alc 11% Vol

Delicate lemon fruit notes and a refreshing lively style

Hidden Road	Sauvignon	Rlanc	187ml	Rottle f4 '	50

COLD DRINKS

rus, grapefruit and pineapple aromas and

egant finish

load Pinot Grigio 187ml Bottle £4.50

c 12% vol

apple and zingy citrus fruit flavour and eshing finish

oad White Zinfandel 187ml Bottle £4.50

10.5% vol

wberry and candied watermelon flavours an soft finish

load Merlot 187ml Bottle £4.50

L2.5% vol

of plum and black cherries £4.50 and a soft elegant finish

Hidden Road Shiraz 187ml Bottle £4.50

Red, alc 12.5% vol

Aromas of ripe plum and damson with a smooth gently spiced finish